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DATE

DAYS 46

3RD QUARTER 01/04/22 - 3/10/22 4TH QUARTER 3/21/22 - 5/27/22

CONTRACTED TEACHER DAYS

GRADE REPORTING TIME PERIODS

1ST QUARTER 8/10/21 - 10/8/21 2ND QUARTER 10/11/21 - 12/17/21

45 179  School Days

TEACHER WORKDAYS 11

OPEN HOUSE FOR UPPER SCHOOL AND 

POST GRADUATES

LAST DAY TO INCLUDE                     

FOR ATTENDANCE

TEACHER PLANNING/INSERVICE      

NO STUDENTSREPORT CARDS SENT HOME

EARLY DISMISSIAL  - Ele. 2:00  

Int., Sec., Trans. 2:30

WEATHER MAKE-UP DAY 

190

44

ULS BENCHMARK TESTING DUE

9/30/2021

12/17/2021

4/29/2022

ATTENDANCE REPORTING DATES/READING OBSERVATIONS DUE

10/14/21 12/17/21 3/10/21 5/27/22

44

JANUARY 

OPEN HOUSE FOR LOWER SCHOOL

APRIL MAY

FIRST/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL SCHOOL CLOSED

FEBRUARY

JUNE

Special Events

MARCH

SEPTEMBER 

NORTH FLORIDA SCHOOL OF SPECIAL EDUCATION

YEAR AT A GLANCE   

TEACHER CALENDAR 

JULY

2021-2022

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

AUGUST

Tuesday, July 20

New Parent Meeting

Monday, August 9

New Student ½ day

Tuesday, August 10

1st Day of School

Tuesday, August 24

Lower School

Open House

Thursday, August 26

Upper School & 

Postgraduate Open House

Tuesday, October 12

Annual Giving Tree Campaign 

Kickoff

Thursday, October 28

Science Fair

Saturday, November 6

Family Fall Festival

December 3,4

Holiday on the Farm

Friday, December 17

Student's Last Day Before 

Christmas Break

Week of January 24-28

Book Fair

Wednesday, January 26

Grandparents Day

Thursday, January 27

Family Night

Thursday, February 24

Cultural Fair

Thursday, March 10

Talent Show

April 9,10

Berry Good Farms     Weekend 

Festival

April 21-22

Field Days

Saturday, April 23

Prom                    

May 2 - 5

Teacher Appreciation Week

Thursday, May 12

Night of the Arts, Upper School

Friday, May 13

Night of the Arts, Lower School

Thursday, May 26

Graduation

Friday, May 27

Last Day of School


